SCHOOL LEADERSHIP TEAM ROSTER 2010-11
School  Eastover Elementary School





Principal   Vanessa Ashford




Address  500 Cherokee Rd.
  City  Charlotte



   State  NC
Zip Code 28207


Telephone   980-343-5505

  Fax No.   980-343-5524


   Courier    #379





SLT Chairperson  Chris Folk



SLT Secretary





SLT Members

	Name
	Address
	Position
	Telephone
	email

	Vanessa Ashford
	500 Cherokee Road 28207
	Principal
	980-343-5505
	vanessa.ashford@cms.k12.nc.us

	Mike Tampa
	500 Cherokee Road 28207
	Assistant Principal
	980-343-5505
	m.tampa@cms.k12.nc.us

	Judy Valle
	500 Cherokee Road 28207
	Teacher
	980-343-5505
	judith.valle@cms.k12.nc.us

	Laura Barksdale
	500 Cherokee Road 28207
	Teacher
	980-343-5505
	lauraw.barksdale@cms.k12.nc.us

	Mary Scavo
	500 Cherokee Road 28207
	Teacher
	704-343-5505
	mary.scavo@cms.k12.nc.us

	Susan Hooper
	500 Cherokee Road 28207
	Teacher
	980-343-5505
	susan.hooper@cms.k12.nc.us

	Susan Niday
	500 Cherokee Road 28207
	Teacher assistant
	980-343-5505
	susans.niday@cms.k12.nc.us

	Chris Folk, Jr.
	
	Parent-Chairperson
	704-634-9081
	cfolkjr@evanscoghill.com

	Joe & Terah Polite - PTA Reps.
	
	Parent  PTA-Reps.
	
	joe.polite@agilityrecovery.com

terahpolite@carolina.rr.com

	David Page
	
	Parent
	
	dpage@rodgersbuilders.com

	Hank Hodges
	
	Parent
	704-362-0441
	hhodges@carolina.rr.com

	Amy Thalman
	
	Parent
	
	Amy_Thalman@ml.com

	Brooke Harper
	
	Parent
	
	brooke_harper@carolina.rr.com

	Mary Beth Hedrick
	
	Parent
	
	marybethhedrick@bellsouth.net

	Winn & Elizabeth Maddrey
	
	Parent
	
	winn@topicseducation.com
emaddrey@hodgestaylor.com

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


